
basket Lib Date Rcae Point Dist Event event details

Friday 12 noon 19-May Berowra 1 100

Friday 26-May Berowra 2 100

Friday 2-Jun Berowra 3 100

Friday 11:30am 9-Jun Redhead 1 170

Friday 11-Jun Redhead 2 170

Friday 16-Jun Redhead 3 170

Friday 10:30am 23-Jun Karuah 1 225 SCF JUNIOR YBD

Friday 30-Jun Karuah 2 225

Friday 7-Jul Karuah 3 225

Thursday 9:30am 14-Jul Harrington 1 320 SCF JUNIOR NATIONAL

Thursday 21-Jul Harrington 2 320

Thursday 28-Jul Harrington 3 320

Thursday 8:00am 4-Aug Crescent Heads 1 400 CHARITY RACE $10/team - nom 3 clock 2

Thursday 11-Aug Crescent Heads 2 400 WB COMBINE $25/5 bird team

Thursday 12-Aug WESTERN CLASSIC booligal $25/bird or $100/5 bird team

Thursday EAP 18-Aug Coffs Harbour 1 505 J CRAWFORD YBN $3/bird, 15 YB Limit

Thursday EAP 25-Aug Coffs Harbour 2 505 FRATERNITY SHIELD $5/bird, 5 bird Limit

Thursday EAP 1-Sep Coffs Harbour 3 505 IGBF and SALE RACES

TBA EAP 8-Sep Tasmania 825 OPEN SCF COMBINE TBA

Thursday EAP 8-Sep EAST COAST CLASSIC $5/bird, 5 bird Limit

Thursday EAP 8-Sep TOWRADGI PREMIER STKS $25/bird, 5 bird Limit

Thursday EAP 15-Sep Yamba 2 550 J GRAHAM SCF YBD $5/bird, 10 YB Limit

22-Sep Lay week

Thursday EAP 29-Sep Ballina 1 660  J & G DAVISON SCF NATIONAL $25/bird 5 bird Limit

Thursday EAP 30-Sep Ballina 2 660 GRAND PRIX $60/3 bird team

Wednesday EAP 30-Sep Deception Bay 800 SOLDIERS PLATE $5/bird, Open Limit

TBA EAP 13-Oct Maryborough 1000  (SCF, SYD, Newc) self supporting

SCF Schedule 2018

Fed Pools:  $1, $2, $5, $10, $20 open and $50 one bird only

Yamba 1 550


